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nower chair
/a4

ki ower wheelchairs have been divided — by their manufacturers — into the Rehab
Readln g Por the Consumer category. Within each category, power chairs are listed in alpha-
betical order by manufacturer.

ThlS Manufacturers were asked to report data and specifications for their chairs. When the
category was not applicable (such as when no positioning options were available), or

C Omp aro when information was not reported or available, “N/A” is listed.

e “RESNA rating” refers to the chair’s RESNA dynamic stability rating.
e “Top speed” is the chair’s top speed in miles per hour when moving forward.

e “Transit option” indicates whether or not the power chair is equipped for transport in
an automotive vehicle while the user is seated in the chair.

e “Disassembles/folds” indicates whether or not the power chair disassembles or folds
for easy transportability.

o “Target user” describes the manufacturer’s intended user, such as “senior with
strength or stamina issues.”

e “Power ELRs” = Power elevating legrests

Data is listed as reported by the manufacturers. This comparo features as many makes
and models as space permitted; some entries were edited to meet space requirements.
For complete statistics, please consult the manufacturers using the Source List at the
end of this comparo.
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Manufacturer/Model ~ RESNAeaing ~ HCPCScode  Drivelrain "s[?;u:ﬁ{gm 3““53",‘,‘[1‘,‘3“3/ ""“';,ﬂh{:h"“"' "'B"ﬂllluﬁlﬂai" Topspeed  Tirning padius m},’éﬂi“{'“”’

Sahara RT

Bateries  Tensiloplion?  TU/recine? P"ﬁl'lll'i':]'l'l'gg

Kossg | Rearwheel | nh e | 18-22Y 25" 46" N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
drive 16-20
g 12-24"
= & Groun 24 35°,50°,60°| 10" seat
N/A  |4-wheel drive| 4001bs. | 12-20" 27.5" 46" 5.5 mph 53" 20" P2, No tilt; 135° | elevation,
P C o 75-amp/hour .
both in 2 recline ELRs
increments

_§ X5 Extreme

] 12-24"

= Mid-wheel & Group 24 35° 50°,60° 10" seat
= N/A ive 4001bs. | 12-20", 28" 43" 7.5 mph 21.5" 20.75" 75_amp o Yes tilt; 135° | elevation,
S both in 2" p recline ELRs
s increments

=

£

QL
g S Two 22NF,
: =) K0868, " o4 N
- o Kogss, | Fearwheel | a0 1hs | 12247 12-22" | 285-31.5" | 6 mph &2 175 [WoGroup24 y GG || el
N © drive (Short Base) three 22NF 170° recline | elevation
S © K0877
Ell © for vent
Q =
El =
8
3
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Manufacturer/Model

RESNA rating

Invacare Corp.

Leisure-Lift

Leisure-Lift Leisure-Lift

Leisure-Lift

Leisure-Lift

80

90

HCPCS code

K0848,
K0849,
K0850,
K0856,
K0858,
K0861

K0839,
K0838

K0855,
K0854

K0824,
K0825

K0823

K0848,
K0829

Driveirain

Center-wheel
drive

Mid-wheel
drive

Mid-wheel
drive

Mid-wheel
drive

Front-/rear-
wheel drive

Mid-wheel
drive

User weight
capacily

300 Ibs.

600 Ibs.

675 Ibs.

450 Ibs.

300 Ibs.

300 Ibs.

Seat widths/
depths

12-24";

12-22"

21-32";
21-24"

24-34";
21-24"

18-28";
18-21"

18-24";
18-21"

18-24";
18-21"

Overall chair
width

24-25.5"

28.5"

28.5"

o5

23.5"

o5

Overall chair
length

35.25"

48"

48"

40.5"

39"

39"

Top speed

5.8 mph

4.6 mph

4.5 mph

5 mph

4.7 mph

5 mph

Tarning radius

22"
w/Center
Mount
footboard

27"

o7"

21.5"

20.5"

21.5"

Seat-to-floor-
height

16.5-21"

15-21.3"

16-21"

15.5"

16"

16"

Batieries

Two 22NF,
two Group 24
three 22NF
for vent

Group 22/27
Gel/SLA

Group 22/24
Gel/SLA

Group 22
Gel/SLA

Group U1
Gel/SLA

Group 22
Gel/SLA

Transit option?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tilt/recling?

55° tilt, 170°
recline

50° tilt

50°

50° tilt

50°

50°

Positioning
options

7" seat
elevation

5-6" seat
elevation

5-6" seat
elevation




Manufacturer/Morel ~ RESNAratng ~ HCPCScode Drivetrain “s,f,','n‘a'{:'ﬂgm s“aﬁ,‘,'{,ﬁlsw Ilver;:m"chhair ""B']%I,I,!ﬁ'f,aip Topspeed  Turning radius Sea}]-lli?!ﬂllrnr- Batteries  Transit opion?  Til/rechine? P"ﬁli,l,iimm

G300 Corpus
= K0848, e 43" (345" oo ool 8" seat
g 9° kogs, | TOMEWheel | ogg 1hs 17 19% 21514 o5n 08 5| transport | 5 mph 40" 175"  [twoGroup 34|  Yes  |* HL1S0%) oo ation,
= drive 16-22 recline
K K0861 length) power ELR

AINIWIOVNVYW ALITISOW |AOOZ aunf | ve

5 " g o 43" (34.5" . or 1meo| 8" st
2 - 9° Kosga | Front-wheel | apg e 17195 215 o5 75,985 | transport 22 TP TS gy 195"  [TwoGroup24|  Yes | HL150%N oo ation,
= : drive 16-22 mph optional recline

K e length) power ELR
a 060002 Two 12V, Power: tilt,
S » 0848, K0849, deep cycle recline,
é’ 0856, K0857, 10-24" 6 mph 16.625" NF-22 (Group tilt/recline, 7"
£ 10° 0861, K0868,| Mid-Wheel 6 | 300 Ibs. 10-2 4..’ 25.875" 36" (8 mph 22.5" mirﬁmum 3); two 12V, No 55° seat eleva-
-E 0869, K0877, optional) deep cycle tion, ELRs,
= K0878, K0884 Group 24 articulating
= (Group 4) foot platform
=2

o} 0835, K0841, "
= 0848, K0849, 17-17.685" Power: il
oc 0856, K0857 10-20" 5 mph (varies b Two 12V, recline, tilt-
£ 10° 0861Y K0868‘ Mid-Wheel 6 | 300 Ibs. 10_20,,‘ 23" 36.5" (6 mph 20" . y deep cycle No 55° recline, ELRs,
-E ’ ’ optional) g NF-22 articulating
= 0869, K0877, system) foot platform
S K0878, K08384

=8 Zippie Z-bop

3

E N/A K0848 Ml(:j-yvheel 165 Ibs. gl ,,; 22.5" & 5.5 mph 20.5" 15.5-19.5" | U1, 50 Ahr Yes N/A N/A

@ rive 13-20 w/footplate

c

-

(77}

IRV2000

g s

2 ) . Two AGM

¢ I g . . .

3 B N/A KOO14 | Tracks | 3501bs. | 1024 o7 45" 35mph | 25 (aries | 225 Group Yes gootit | © seat
I8 14-22 by footrest) | standard 24 or 27 elevation
3

S hn
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comstuimen

Manufacturer/Morel ~ RESNAraing  HCPCScode  Drivelrain “ﬁ?{u‘gﬁﬁ“‘ 3"“&,,",‘;{?,'3“3/ I]va%nhhaw "“"ﬁ',',;ﬁ',a"' Topspeed  Turning padius s”“ﬁéﬂiﬂf""’ Batteris ~ Tansit option?  Tit/Peclng? P"Eﬁl['im';'“

M"é"."’hee' 3001bs. | Captain's | 19" 19" 275" 39" No 6.5 mph 224" |TwoU1/36AH  N/A S
rive users

Drive Medical

E&J Everest CTR 1000

U!an!s d

% higher-end
u Front-wheel char that
£ N/A K0823 drive 300 Ibs. Captain’s 19"; 19" 25" 28.75" No 5 mph 20" Two U1 N/A offers more
% comfort and
S maneuver-
ability

s¢ |zooz aunf | INIWIOVNYW ALITISOW



Mamactrer/Model  RESWAvany  WCPCStue Do gl Mougn U pwe  Ggeas OO0 Gaes  Pastopim? Woee? g

E&J Everest CTR 1000 Will be in

% chair for mosf
h'_- Rear-wheel ) of the day;
g N/A K0823 drive 300 Ibs. Captain’s 19"; 19" 25" 28.75" No 5 mph 30" Two U1 N/A wants a
= higher-end
(1] . .

S chair with

more comfort
| D D L e

AINIWIOVNVYW ALITISOW |AOOZ aunf | o€

E&J Everest Lite
% Needs to go 4
o Rear-wheel Two 12V short distance
£ N/A K0814 h 250 Ibs. Captain’s 18"; 16" 22" 338 Yes 3.5 mph 21" N/A for a short
] drive 12AH .
< time; needs
S portability

2 Wants a little
idf more than a
£ N/A koszz | FeATWNeEl | aogis | sing |1 18 2%aan 05n 07| mre Yes 6 mph 33" Two U1 nA | Seooten
= drive 16 ne§}1$ porta-
£ bility, is on
< the go all day|

| D N D R D D
Rumba HD

Rear-wheel Two 12V Senior or
N/A K0825 . 400 Ibs. Captain’s 22"; 16" 24.8" 42.9" No 5 mph 23” N/A disabled
e S0AN person

g 12C 34Anh Sen

Rear-wheel . (UT)/two enior or
'E N/A K0823 drive 300 Ibs. Captain’s |18",20"; 16" 24" 39.5" No 4.5 mph 20.5 50Ah N/A disabled
S ; person
* (optional)

increments recline

=

=

S

= 16-24" & 10" seat
= : . 16-20" both . " " Group 24, 751 elevation,
= N/A N/A 4-wheel-drive| 400 Ibs. Captain’s in 2" 27.5 46 No 5.5 mph 53 amp/hour | ELRs, filt N/A
5]

=

(=]

=

=

wiod jwBwiAy|iqow mmm
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Manufacturer/Model

Invacare Corp. Innovation In Motion

Prite Mobility Products

X5 Frontier

Pronto M41

Jazzy Select 6

RESNA rating

N/A

N/A

N/A

HCPCS code

N/A

K0823

K0823

Drivetrain

Mid-wheel-
drive

Center-wheel
drive

Mid-wheel
drive

User weight
capacily

400 Ibs.

300 Ibs.

300 Ibs.

Seat witths/
depths

Captain’s

Semi-recline
van seat

Captain’s

Overall chair
Width

16-24" & 16-
20" both in
2" increments|

16", 17", 20";
16", 17", 18"

16", 18", 20",
1 6", 1 8", 20"

Overall chair
Iength

28"

24"

23.5"

Top speed

43"

"
(footboard
up)

35.625"

Turning radius

Yes

N/A

Seat-to-floor-
height

7.5 mph

5 mph

4 mph

Batteries

21.5"

17.75" front,
19.5" rear

20.5"

Transit option?

Group 24, 754
amp/hour

Two U1

Two U1 SLA
or AGM

Tilt/recline?

10" seat

elevation,

ELRs, tilt,
recline

N/A

N/A

Posilioning
options

Wants chair
with aggres-
sive outdoor
capabilities,
but also
wants to use
chair indoors

Needs basic
mobility
inside/outside
incapable of
using manual
chair for long
periods

General user
w/o specific
rehab needs
who qualifies|
for Group 2
chair




Rl Manufacturer/Model ~ RESNAraing  HCPCScode  Drivelrain "s[?;u:ﬁ{?,m 3"“,‘,.,";{',‘,‘3"3/ ""ﬂ'mhfhhﬂ"' ""“']%I,I,!ﬂf,“"' Topspeed  Tining paius Sea}lé?gﬂlunr Batteries  Transitoption?  Tit/Pecling? P"[fl']l['i':]':,'gg
¢ Iy Quickie Prelude
§ E COPD, heart
N © ) " Seat disease,
y = N/A Kogez | Mid-wheel | g5 | LOWDACK, ygu qzu qgul oy 825" W0 | oocsembles| 4 mph 21" Two U1 N/A arthritis or
drive captain’s footplate )
() 2 & folds single-ampu-
= S tation client
= K2
2
; Heqmres re' !ag
4 = .
S seat or single
Fl © -y W Ao Ann " _ | Seat comes power option as
= Koszs | Mi-Wheel | oy s | Captains |10 1820%) gy | 38T WHOOE | ts | 4 mph g0r | ™WOUTOrS0Ln | coniton pro-
= drive for both plate d Ahr o
= own gresses; require:
S base w/full
2] suspension
15- to 80-
K0848, Front-wheel | 300-, 450- . . G " 48" (longer " 2 Group 24 year-olds with
K0862 drive Ibs. Sling, solid | 14-30% 124.5" and up| iy otigngy | NA G 9 gel cell b active
lifestyles
§ Two AGM Manual
2 K0014 Tracks | 3501bs. | Captain's | 157247 27" B No |35 MPhi55H oen | Group 24 or|reciining back  N/A
o 18-24 w/footrest up) mph option 5
g 27 30
=
CIERSERSOUILCE ]ﬂ@[ﬁ
Drive Medical Heartway Invacare Corp. Permobil Quantum Rehab Teftec
99 Seaview Blvd. 13050 Metro Parkway, Bay 5  One Invacare Way 6961 Eastgate Blvd. 182 Susquehanna Ave. 12450 Network Blvd.

Port Washington, NY 11050
(877) 224-0946
www.drivemedical.com

Graham-Field Health
£ Products
& 2935 Northeast Parkway
Atlanta, GA 30360
(800) 347-5678
www.grahamfield.com

wod juBwAy

Fort Myers, FL 33966
(866) 464-9779
www.imc-heartway.com

Innovation In Motion
900 Growth Parkway
Angola, IN 46703
(800) 327-0681
www.mobility-usa.com

Elyria, OH 44036

(800) 333-6900
www.invacare.com

Leisure-Lift
1800 Merriam Lane

Kansas City, KS 66106
(800) 255-0285
WWW.pacesaver.com

Lebanon, TN 37090
(800) 736-0925
www.permobil.com

Pride Mobility Products
182 Susquehanna Ave.
Exeter, PA 18643

(800) 800-8586
www.pridemobility.com

(866) 800-2002
Exeter, PA 18643
www.quantumrehab.com

Sunrise Mobility

7477 East Dry Creek
Parkway

Longmont, CO 80503
(800) 333-4000
www.sunrisemedical.com

San Antonio, TX 78249

(210)

WWW.

477-0330
teftec.com

Trac About

1801

SE 9th St.

P.0. Box 502
Newton, KS 67114

(800)

458-8616

www.tracabout.comc
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